RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 1
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 10/01/1997 RECEIVED DATE: 05/10/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): 3/23/2004
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update .
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-1-G \$500.00 Minimum monthly meter fee per station (6 stations)
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
\$.20 for first 5 million mmbtu per month.\$.13 for the next five million mmbtu per month.
\$.10 for anything over 5 million mmbtu per month.
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 1 D MMBTU \$.1700 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 3
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 10/01/1991 RECEIVED DATE: 05/11/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/01/2002
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
2 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-5G \$500.00 Minimum monthly meter fee
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 1 D MMBTU \$.2000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 2 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 291	4 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM	RRC TARIFF NO: 4
DESCRIPTION: Tra	nsmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONT	RACT DATE: 04/01/1998 RECEIVED DATE: 05/11/2004
INITIAL SER	EVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INA	CTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/01/2002
CONTRACT COMM	IENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING	3
NEW FILING: N	RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE	E NO:
AMENDMENT(EXP	LAIN): None
OTHER(EXP	LAIN): Change Rate Adjustment Provision & Escalator Update.
CUSTOMERS	
	CUSTOMER NAME <u>CONFIDENTIAL?</u> <u>DELIVERY POINT</u>
3 *	*CONFIDENTIAL**
	Y
CURRENT RATE COM	
RATE COMP. ID PPG-0203-8G	DESCRIPTION \$265 Minimum monthly meter fee
RATE ADJUSTMENT	f PROVISIONS:
\$.13/MMBTU 501 TC \$.09/MMBTU FOR 1	500 MMBTU/PER DAY) 1 MILLION MMBTU/DAY MILLION TO 5 MILLION MMBTU/DAY NTHING OVER 5 MILLION MMBTU/DAY
DELIVERY POINTS	
ID	TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
3	D MMBT \$.0900 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION:	**CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 3	**CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVID	
I TYPE OF SERVICE	SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION Gathering OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
	Guilding
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING	SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
	the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. of be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an line.)
	e same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.
Competition does or did ex	xist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and con	rrect copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 8
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 08/02/2000 RECEIVED DATE: 06/15/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/01/2002
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Change delivery point.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
6 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-18G 97% of 96% of Texas Eastern Minus 5% for fuel times 98%
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
97% of 96% of Texas Eastern minus 5% for fuel times 98%
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
4 D MMBTU \$.1700 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 6 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 9
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 06/25/2001 RECEIVED DATE: 05/12/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): Price Change
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update & Change Type of Service
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
7 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-19G \$265 Month minimum meter fee
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
\$.05 UP TO 4 MILLION MMBTU/DAY
\$.025 ANTHING ABOVE 4 MILLION MMBTU/DAY
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
4 D MMBTU \$.0500 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 7 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 11
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 12/20/2001 RECEIVED DATE: 05/13/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/01/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update, Add Rate to Current Rate Component
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
9 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-21G \$1,200 month minimum Meter Fee
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
5 D MMBTU \$.0500 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 9 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
FACIS SULLOKTING SECTION 104,005(0) AFFLICABILITT
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.	
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 13	
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A	
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 05/17/2000 RECEIVED DATE: 05/13/2004	
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:	
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/01/2002	
CONTRACT COMMENT: None	
REASONS FOR FILING	
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:	
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None	
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update, change type of service, change Current Rate Component Info.	
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT	
11 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT	
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION	
PPG-0203-23G \$250 MINIMUM MONTHLY METER FEE & \$0.2 TRANSPORT & \$.015 DEHYDRATION	
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:	
None	
DELIVERY POINTS	
<u>ID</u> <u>TYPE</u> <u>UNIT</u> <u>CURRENT CHARGE</u> <u>EFFECTIVE DATE</u> <u>CONFIDENTIAL</u>	
6 D MMBTU \$.2150 03/01/2004 Y	
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Customer 11 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED	
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION	
H Transportation	
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY	
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an	
affiliated pipeline.)	
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.	
Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.	

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 14
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 06/05/2000 RECEIVED DATE: 05/13/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 09/01/2001
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update & Change type of Service.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
12 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION COMP. ID CO
PPG-0203-24G \$500.00 MONTH MINIMUM METER FEE & \$/06 TRANSPORT FEE & \$.015 DEHYDRATION FEE, \$250 MINIMUM DEHYDRATION
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
6 D MMBTU \$.0750 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer ¹² **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TTPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 20
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 07/01/1992 RECEIVED DATE: 05/13/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/02/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Name Change, Escalator Update & Change Current Rate Component, Change type of service
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
11323 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203 - 32-G \$750 MONTH MINIMUM METER FEE & \$.10 MCF
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
9 D MMBTU \$.1000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 11323 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 6664
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 11/21/1999 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/01/2002
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): Tariff was assigned from Texas Southeastern.
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
8334 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-33-G\$500 MINIMUM MONTHLY METER FEE (2 METERS)
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
\$.20 FOR FIRST 5 MILLION MMBTU/MONTH
\$.13 FOR NEXT 5 MILLION MMBTU/MONTH \$.10 ANYTHING OVER 10 MILLION MMBTU/MONTH
DELIVERY POINTS
<u>ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL</u>
1 D MMBTU \$.2000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 8334 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 6665
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 07/01/2002 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/02/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): Tariff was assigned from Texas Southeastern.
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
6666 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-34-G \$500 MINIMUM MONTHLY METER FEE & \$.20/MMBTU
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 1 D NUMETH © 2020 02/01/2024 V
1 D MMBTU \$.2000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 6666 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 7415
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 02/24/2003 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
8633 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-35-G \$500 MINIMUM TRANSPORT FEE & PRORATA SHARE OF COMPRESSOR OPERATION FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
39282 D MMBTU \$.0467 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 8633 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

Page 12 of 37

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE:TMRRC TARIFF NO:7512
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 06/01/1996 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 11/01/2001
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315 & tariff was assign from Texas Southeastern.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
8634 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-36G \$500 MINIMUM MONTHLY
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
1 D MMBTU \$.0000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 8634 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 7514
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 11/07/2002 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
8635 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-38-G \$1000 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
39284 D MMBTU \$.0000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 8635 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.) The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.
Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 7765
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 05/19/2003 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
9844 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-43-G \$1000 CURRENT MONTHLY METER FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
34530 D MMBTU \$.0000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 9844 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.	
TARIFF CODE:TMRRC TARIFF NO:7770	
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A	
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 05/16/2003 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004	
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:	
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:	
CONTRACT COMMENT: None	
REASONS FOR FILING	
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:	
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None	
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.	
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT	
9776 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT	
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION	
PPG-0203-6-S \$650 MINIMUM MONTHLY METER FEE & \$.035 DEHYDRATION FEE	
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:	
None	
DELIVERY POINTS	
<u>ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL</u>	
6 D MMBTU \$.0400 03/01/2004 Y	
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Customer 9776 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED	
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION	
I Gathering	
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY	
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)	
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.	
Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.	
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.	

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 7771
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 11/02/1988 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 11/01/2002
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): Tariff was assigned from Texas Southeastern.
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
8638 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-41-G \$650 MINIMUM MONTHLY METER FEE & \$100 DEHYDRATION FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 01/200 D 00/01/2004 00/01/2004 00/01/2004 N
34530 D MMBTU \$.0000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 8638 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.	
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 8570	
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A	
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 09/05/2003 RECEIVED DATE: 05/17/2004	
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:	
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:	
CONTRACT COMMENT: None	
REASONS FOR FILING	
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:	
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None	
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.	
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT	
10243 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT	
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION	
PPG-0203-46-G \$.15 TRANSPORT	
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:	
None	
DELIVERY POINTS	
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 26000 D NUMBER 04000 0000100001 NUMBER	
36308 D MMBTU \$.1500 03/01/2004 Y	
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Customer 10243 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED	
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION	
I Gathering	
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY	
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)	
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.	
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.	

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 9844
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 02/24/2003 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
8633 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-37-G \$1000 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
39284 D MMBTU \$.0000 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 8633 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
TACIS SOIT ORTING SECTION 104,005(0) ATTENCABILITT
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

Page 19 of 37

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.	
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 9867	
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A	
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 09/01/1996 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004	
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:	
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:	
CONTRACT COMMENT: None	
REASONS FOR FILING	
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:	
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): Tariff was assigned from Dominion Pipeline.	
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315	
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT	
10939 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT	
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION	
PPG-0203-51-G \$.065 TRANSPORT FEE	
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:	
None	
DELIVERY POINTS	
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 2000000000000000000000000000000000000	
38666 D MMBTU \$.0700 03/01/2004 Y	
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Customer 10939 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED	
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION	
I Gathering	
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY	
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)	
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.	
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.	

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 9868
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 04/01/1987 RECEIVED DATE: 04/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): Tariff was assigned from Dominion Pipeline.
OTHER(EXPLAIN): To comply with Electronic Filing Rule 7.315.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
10938 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION 0.02 TD ANADODT FEE
PPG-0203-50-G \$.03 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
IDTYPEUNITCURRENT CHARGEEFFECTIVE DATECONFIDENTIAL39285DMMBTU\$.030003/01/2004Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 10938 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID:	2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE:	TM RRC TARIFF NO: 12038
DESCRIPTION:	Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO):
ORIGINAL (CONTRACT DATE: 10/07/2004
INITIAI	L SERVICE DATE: 11/01/2004 TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
	INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT C	COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR F	ILING
NEW FILING:	Y RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDIN	ANCE NO:
AMENDMENT	I (EXPLAIN): None
OTHER	R(EXPLAIN): NEW FILING
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO	CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
11355	**CONFIDENTIAL**
	Y
CURRENT RATE	COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID	DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-55-G	95% OF BUYER'S RESALE PRICE PLUS TRANSPORTATION \$250 MINIMUM
RATE ADJUST	MENT PROVISIONS:
None	
DELIVERY POINT	rs
<u>ID</u>	TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
5	D MMBTU \$.1500 11/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION	N: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer	11355 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PE	
TYPE OF SERVI	
I	Gathering
TUC APPLICABIL	LITY
FACTS SUPPORT	TING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
NOTE: (This fact affiliate	ty nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. t cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an ed pipeline.) and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.
	and concer copy or any rann has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TM RRC TARIFF NO: 12717
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Miscellaneous STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 05/03/2005
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: 08/23/2004 TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): NEW FILING
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
8633 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-6-56-S \$250 MINIMUM OPERATIONS FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
55689 D MMBTU \$.0500 08/23/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 8633 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
I Gathering
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TS RRC TARIFF NO: 6
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Sales STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 07/26/2000 RECEIVED DATE: 08/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): ESCALATOR UPDATE
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-28-S HOUSTON SHIP CHANNEL LARGE PACKAGE AS PUBLISHED IN INSIDE FERC ON FIRST OF MONTH
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
5 D MMBTU \$5.7100 05/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
F Sale For Resale
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.	
TARIFF CODE: TS RRC TARIFF NO: 7555	
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Sales STATUS: A	
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 03/31/1977 RECEIVED DATE: 08/10/2009 INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE: 11/01/2000 INACTIVE DATE: MONTH TO MONTH 11/01/2000	
REASONS FOR FILING	
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:	
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None	
OTHER(EXPLAIN): ESCALATOR UPDATE	
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT	
8514 **CONFIDENTIAL** Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT	
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION PPG-0203-35-S WACOG PLUS \$.50 PER MMBTU	
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:	
None	
DELIVERY POINTS	
IDTYPEUNITCURRENT CHARGEEFFECTIVE DATECONFIDENTIAL34531DMMBTU\$4.080005/01/2009Y	
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Customer 8514 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED	
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION	
C Industrial Sales	
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations.	
NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)	
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.	
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.	

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TS RRC TARIFF NO: 8034
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Sales STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE:06/01/2001RECEIVED DATE:08/10/2009INITIAL SERVICE DATE:TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 06/01/2009
CONTRACT COMMENT: MONTH TO MONTH
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): ESCALATOR UPDATE
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
9968 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-45-S80% OF HOUSTON SHIP CHANNEL AS PUBLISHED IN INSIDE FERC ON FIRST OF MONTH TIMES .77525
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
35562 D MMBTU \$1.9300 05/01/2009 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 9968 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
C Industrial Sales
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.	
TARIFF CODE: TS RRC TARIFF NO: 9896	
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Sales STATUS: A	
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 09/01/2000 RECEIVED DATE: 12/07/2004	
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:	
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:	
CONTRACT COMMENT: None	
REASONS FOR FILING	
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:	
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None	
OTHER(EXPLAIN): ESCALATOR UPDATE	
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT	
10930 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT	
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION	
PPG-0203-46-S NGPL FIRST OF THE MONTH INDEX MINUS \$.03 TIMES 99.5	
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:	
None	
DELIVERY POINTS	
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 200577 D NUMETIAL 05 2000 10/01/2004 N	
38657 D MMBTU \$5.3800 10/01/2004 Y	
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Customer 10930 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED	-
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION	
F Sale For Resale	
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY	
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)	
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.	

RRC COID: 2914	COMPAN	NY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS CO	MPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TS	RRC TARIFF NO:	9898	
DESCRIPTION: Transmissi	ion Sales	STAT	ГUS: А
OPERATOR NO:			
ORIGINAL CONTRACT	DATE: 07/01/2002	RECEIVED DATE:	08/26/2005
INITIAL SERVICE	DATE:	TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:	
INACTIVE	DATE: 08/29/2005	AMENDMENT DATE:	
CONTRACT COMMENT:	None		
REASONS FOR FILING			
NEW FILING: N	RRC	C DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:			
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN)	: None		
OTHER(EXPLAIN):	PLEASE MAKE TARI	FF INACTIVE	
CUSTOMERS			
CUSTOMER NO CUSTO	OMER NAME	<u>CONFIDENTIAL?</u>	DELIVERY POINT
10932 **CONF	FIDENTIAL**		
		Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONEN	T		
RATE COMP. ID DES	CRIPTION		
PPG-0203-48-S BAS	ELOAD SHIP MINUS \$.	18, SWING HOUSTON SHIP CHANNEL MID POIN	NT AVERAGE MINUS \$.18
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROV	VISIONS:		
None			
DELIVERY POINTS			
ID	TYPE UNIT	CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE	
38659	D MMBTU	\$.0000 02/01/20	005 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CON	IFIDENTIAL**		
Customer 10932	**(CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED			
	VICE DESCRIPTION	OTHER TYPE DESCRIPT	<u>10N</u>
F Sale	For Resale		
TUC APPLICABILITY			
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTI	ION 104.003(b) APPLIC	ABILITY	
Neither the gas utility nor the cust	comer had an unfair advan	tage during the negotiations. 44.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerry	ad to be observed is to an
affiliated pipeline.)	ea to support a Section IC	(ansaction if the fate to be charged of offering	ea to be charged is to an
The rate is substantially the same	as the rate between the ga	is utility and at least two of those customers under the	same or similar conditions of service
		, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alt	

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.	
TARIFF CODE: TS RRC TARIFF NO: 9903	
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Sales STATUS: A	
OPERATOR NO:	
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 07/01/2002 RECEIVED DATE: 02/02/2005	
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:	
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:	
CONTRACT COMMENT: None	
REASONS FOR FILING	
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:	
CITY ORDINANCE NO:	
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None	
OTHER(EXPLAIN): ESCALATOR UPDATE	
CUSTOMERS	
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT	
10932 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Y	
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT	
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION	
PPG-0203-53-S BASELOAD SHIP MINUS \$.18, SWING HOUSTON SHIP CHANNEL MID POINT AVERAGE MINUS \$.18	
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:	
None	
DELIVERY POINTS	
<u>ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL</u>	
38664 D MMBTU \$6.1900 12/01/2004 Y	
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**	
Customer 10932 **CONFIDENTIAL**	
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED	
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION	
F Sale For Resale	
TUC APPLICABILITY	
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY	
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations.	
NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an	

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TS RRC TARIFF NO: 11295
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Sales STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 12/01/2003 RECEIVED DATE: 08/23/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): NEW SYSTEM OVERLOOKED DUE TO SAME NAME
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
5 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-6-54-S 94% OF TENNESSEE GAS PIPELINE LESS METER FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
38667 D MMBTU \$5.4426 05/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 5 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
F Sale For Resale
J Compression
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TS RRC TARIFF NO: 21311
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Sales STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 04/01/2001 RECEIVED DATE: 08/10/2009
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE:
CONTRACT COMMENT: MO TO MO
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): ESCALATOR UPDATE
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
30131 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-57-G HOUSTON SHIP PLUS \$.50 PER MMBTU PLUS LEASE \$1000 PER MONTH
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
<u>ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL</u>
70093 D MMBTU \$3.9200 05/01/2009 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 30131 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
F Sale For Resale
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations.
NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an affiliated pipeline.)
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TT RRC TARIFF NO: 1
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Transportation STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 09/01/1995 RECEIVED DATE: 05/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 03/01/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Update Escalator
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
None
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
1 D MMBTU \$.1200 03/01/2003 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TT RRC TARIFF NO: 2
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Transportation STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 09/01/1995 RECEIVED DATE: 05/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 03/01/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT 1 **CONFIDENTIAL **
1 **CONFIDENTIAL** Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION PPG-0203-34-T \$.12 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
ID ITTE ONT CORRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 2 D MMBTU \$.1200 03/01/2003 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
The parties are affiliated.
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TT RRC TARIFF NO: 3
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Transportation STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 09/01/1999 RECEIVED DATE: 05/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 03/01/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update.
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION
PPG-0203-35-T \$.12 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL
3 D MMBTU \$.1200 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer ¹ **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
The parties are affiliated.
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TT RRC TARIFF NO: 4
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Transportation STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 04/01/2000 RECEIVED DATE: 05/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 03/01/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION DPC 0000 2CT \$ 12 TP ANSPORT FEE
PPG-0203-36-T \$.12 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 4 D MMBTU \$.1200 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
The parties are affiliated.
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TT RRC TARIFF NO: 5
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Transportation STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 07/01/1992 RECEIVED DATE: 05/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 03/01/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION DBG 0000 07 F 0.10 FD ANGDODT FFF
PPG-0203-37-T \$.12 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 5 D MMBTU \$.1200 03/01/2004 Y
Customer 1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
The parties are affiliated.
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.

RRC COID: 2914 COMPANY NAME: PETROLEUM FUELS COMPANY, INC.
TARIFF CODE: TT RRC TARIFF NO: 6
DESCRIPTION: Transmission Transportation STATUS: A
OPERATOR NO:
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 09/01/1995 RECEIVED DATE: 05/19/2004
INITIAL SERVICE DATE: TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:
INACTIVE DATE: AMENDMENT DATE: 03/01/2003
CONTRACT COMMENT: None
REASONS FOR FILING
NEW FILING: N RRC DOCKET NO:
CITY ORDINANCE NO:
AMENDMENT(EXPLAIN): None
OTHER(EXPLAIN): Escalator Update
CUSTOMERS
CUSTOMER NO CUSTOMER NAME CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT
1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
Y
CURRENT RATE COMPONENT
RATE COMP. ID DESCRIPTION DDC 0002 00 T \$ 12 TD ANSDOD T FEE
PPG-0203-38-T \$.12 TRANSPORT FEE
RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS:
None
DELIVERY POINTS
ID TYPE UNIT CURRENT CHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE CONFIDENTIAL 6 D MMBTU \$.0120 03/01/2004 Y
DESCRIPTION: **CONFIDENTIAL**
Customer 1 **CONFIDENTIAL**
TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED
TYPE OF SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION
H Transportation
TUC APPLICABILITY
FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
The parties are affiliated.
The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service.
I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.